Loyola University New Orleans
Department of Counseling

Site Supervisor Survey
2023

*There was a total of 8 respondants for this survey

Question

Current Licenses/Certifications:

88%

LAC-CCS, NCC

LPC-S

LPC-S, LMFT

NCC, LPC, RPT

LPC, NCC

LPC

LPC, NCC

No response

1 12%

Current Placement Site:

75%

Slidell

Plaguemines Community C.A.R.E. Centers Foundation, Inc.

Jefferson Parish Department of Juvenile Services

Holy Name of Jesus School

Laurel Elementary

(Previous) New Orleans Center for Creative Arts

No response

2 25%

Job Title:

88%

Options Program Director

Clinical Supervisor

Evaluation/Treatment Supervisor

School Counselor

Clinical Services Coordinator

School Counselor

(Previous) School Counselor

No response

1 12%




When was the last time you supervised a Loyola student?

100%

presently

I am currently supervising two Loyola students.

Currently

2022

Currently

Spring 2021

Summer 2023

Currently

No Response

How many Loyola students have you supervised in the
past two years?

100%

wo

NNEIENERNDNE

No Response




Loyola University New Orleans

Department of Counseling

Experiences our students received:

88%

individual counseling, psychoeducation presentations, family
counseling, Parenting Group, Anger Management Group

Individual Counseling; Intake/Evaluation Administration; Electronic

Health Record usage for charting/scheduling purposes; Community
Outreach

Individual/family therapy, client assessment administration, court
proceedings, probation interviews, secure detention operations.

Individual Counseling, Parent Consult

Conduct groups

Individual counseling

Individual sessions, consultation, classroom interventions, faculty
consultation

No Response

1 12%

Population our students were able to work with:

100%

Adults,Adolescents

Families,Children,Adolescents

Families,Children,Adults,Adolescents

Families,Adolescents

Families,Children,Adolescents

Adults

Children,Adolescents

Adolescents

No Response

Site Supervisor Survey

2023



I. Professional Identity:

1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
professional ethical standards

Strongly Agree 63%
Agree 37%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
professional roles of a licensed professional counselor
Strongly Agree 50%
Agree 50%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
3. The supervisee(s) demonstrated effective self-care
Strongly Agree 25%
Agree 75%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
Il. Social and Cultural Foundations:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of issues
and trends in a multicultural and diverse society
Strongly Agree 63%
Agree 37%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
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Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of the
counselor’s role in social justice and advocacy
Strongly Agree 2 25%
Agree 5 63%
No Opinion 1 12%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
I11. Human Growth and Development
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of how
environmental factors affect behavior
Strongly Agree 4 50%
Agree 4 50%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
IV. Lifestyle and Career Development:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of career
development and associated theories
Strongly Agree 1 12%
Agree 5 63%
No Opinion 2 25%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%

2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of the
career decision-making process




Strongly Agree 0%
Agree 63%
No Opinion 37%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
V. Helping Relationships:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge and
practice of counseling processes such as basic
interviewing, assessment, and counseling skills
Strongly Agree 63%
Agree 25%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 12%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated counselor
characteristics
Strongly Agree 75%
Agree 25%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
3. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
counseling theory and the ability to conceptualize clients
Strongly Agree 50%
Agree 50%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
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Not Answered 0%
V1. Group Work:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of stages of
group development
Strongly Agree 2 25%
Agree 4 50%
No Opinion 2 25%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of group
dynamics (including member dynamics, process vs.
content, etc.)
Strongly Agree 2 25%
Agree 4 50%
No Opinion 2 25%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
3. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of group
counseling theories
Strongly Agree 1 12%
Agree 6 75%
No Opinion 1 12%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
4. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of group
counseling methods and skills, including leadership styles
and approaches
Strongly Agree 2 25%




Agree 5 63%
No Opinion 1 12%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
VII. Assessment:
1. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
individual approaches to assessment and evaluation
Strongly Agree 1 12%
Agree 6 75%
No Opinion 1 12%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
2. The supervisee(s) demonstrated knowledge of
interpretation of various assessment instruments and case
reports
Strongly Agree 3 37%
Agree 3 37%
No Opinion 2 25%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
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IX. In the Supervisor's opinion, the supervisee(s)

1. Were open to feedback given by supervisor(s) and/or
group members

Strongly Agree 8 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%

2. Utilized feedback given.
Strongly Agree 5 63%
Agree 3 37%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%

3. Utilized feedback given
Strongly Agree 4 45%
Agree 3 33%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 1 11%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 1 11%

4. Gave feedback to others in a constructive manner

Strongly Agree 4 50%
Agree 2 25%
No Opinion 2 25%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%




5. Came prepared for supervision with appropriate
documents and materials

Strongly Agree 8 100%
Agree 0%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
6. Have become more prepared for clinical experience in
the counseling profession at this site.
Strongly Agree 6 75%
Agree 2 25%
No Opinion 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Not Answered 0%
X. Comments:
1. In which areas could the supervisee(s) have been more
adequately prepared?
1 1294 |Group work
1 12% I do not find any significant, or problematic issues, to be present in
my Loyola students. They are more than adequately prepared for site
work.
1 129|None
1

12%

They should be encouraged to join and be active in LCA
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General professionalism was my only concern in regards to the
supervisees. | also feel it should be noted that one intern completed
their internship during Covid, which may have impacted
professionalism, as it was a difficult time to navigate as a school

counselor.
12%

1 12%|Both supervisees demonstrated skills/capacity at or above level of
development/training.

2 2506|Not Answered

2. In which areas where the supervisee(s) exceptionally
prepared?

1295|Assessment and individual counseling

1 12% . . . .
Loyola supervisees come exceptionally prepared in regards to their

training and knowledge of ethics in the field, and in the
conceptualization of clients from a multicultural lens. Loyola
supervisees that | have worked with also consistently present
themselves professionally, more so than | feel could be typically
expected of for practicum students at a site for the first time. They are
very well prepared, and very well supported. They are not only a
pleasure to have on staff, and contribute greatly to the services we are
able to provide to our community.

|

12%]Intervention and engagement skills were excellent!

12%|Both were well versed in theory and social advocacy and justice.

[

Engagement/relationship building, empathic approaches, deep
curiosity, willingness/eagerness to grow/develop themselves as
helping professionals.

12%




37%

Not Answered

3. Can we include your responses on our website?

Yes 50%
No 50%
Not Answered 0%

4. Additional comments

12%

I have thoroughly enjoyed being a part of Loyola interns' growth in
the counseling field.

12%

None.

75%

Not Answered




